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Llistat d'Inscrits

DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB COD. XIPCATSORTIDA

5620 AGUSTIN PUIGDOMENECH ALCARAZ CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DR02D3ZV2M

5262 AITOR ESPINOSA VALERO CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DK6Z1D9ABM

1324 ALBERT GARCIA SERRA C.N. BADALONA DY686EGJVM

88 ALEX ESPINOSA VALERO CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES CA87636JVM

1967 ÀLEX PÉREZ GÓMEZ C.N. BADALONA KX8TTPRSUB23M

457 AMAND REDONDO BRUNET CLUB NATACIO MANRESA DK0DXS8V2M

570 ANDREA BLANCH STAMPA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA HG83VVKJVF

40 ANNA FLAQUER PORTI FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC DT2BNRPABF

1487 ARIADNA LLOP BUSO CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DT718ZXSUB23F

564 ARIADNA RIBOT SANCHEZ CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DX53C7MJVF

4078 ARNAU AGUILAR PAYA C.N. SABADELL DK14S4AJVM

1988 BELEN HIDALGO VALLS C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DW3CW3VV1F

3552 BERTA ARAUZO LLOBET CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA HT8T1RDSUB23F

4873 BIEL PLANAS VILAGRAN CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HT152CVJVM

4201 BRU CALPE CAPELLADES CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA BC91343SUB23M

5903 BRUNO MONTEFUSCO DEL PINO FLOR DE TRIATLO CA66906SUB23M

970 CARLES MATAS JOSE C.N. CATALUNYA DG52WA8V3M

1688 CARLES PUNSI RIBUGENT CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES DK69P11V1M

43 CARMEN MARIA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CA38478ABF

8001 DANIEL VILA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT45A0BV1M

679 DAVID MAELLA PARRA C. TRIATLO MONTORNES HD3YPZ6ABM

6242 DIDAC PANIAGUA FERRER C.N. SABADELL DY34XG1JVM

5365 ERNEST  LARA SANCHEZ TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES CA85430V1M

4081 ERNEST AGUILAR SORIANO C.N. SABADELL DY93W8AV1M

307 ESTEVE LLITRÀ VIRGILI INDEPENDIENTE DX1A99TV3M

7002 EVA PAYÀ RINCÓN LLICENCIA DE DIA DT2M9D9V1F

4121 GERARD ROMAGOS VILA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HD9SVHRABM

4082 HELENA  FLORENTÍ CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DK64CSCABF

7001 HELENA ORENGO LLICENCIA DE DIA HR3RHDTABF

3190 JAN ARANDA COMAS CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DK21VHFJNM

234 JAN GALLARDO LARA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HE8K62EJVM

5564 JANA ABADAL GINESTA L3SCOLA SANT JUST DX28G68JVF

4629 JAUME CAÑAS BERNABEU C. BCN TRIATHLON TOTAL3 HE8DG3WV1M

842 JAVIER CATASUS BRISE TRIFANATICS CLUB ESPORTIU DG98W22V3M

3406 JESÚS ACEVEDO PI CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VALLES DR9B0GPV1M

2039 JESUS MARTINEZ MORELL INDEPENDIENTE DK232AHABM

1493 JOAN ALARCON VILA FLOR DE TRIATLO DT9M887V1M

3217 JONATAN ALCARAZ CLUA C. TRIATLO MONTORNES DG9KCX1V1M

898 JORDI FERRERAS JEREZ CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HD72D1DABM

1951 JORGE LLORENTE QUIROGA TRIATLO TRAMUNTANA FIGUERES HD177E9V1M

984 JOSEP COLOME SOMOZA C.N. SABADELL CE32765V3M

4904 JUAN MANUEL MENDOZA BRAVO C.N. SABADELL DG9H8GHV2M

6080 JUDIT UGAS MERINO C.N. SABADELL DA1A1CPSUB23F

5468 KERNAN HEINZ C.A. XALOC KX85HAXV2M

4768 LAURA PAYA RINCON C.N. SABADELL DG5ZT06V1F

2014 LUCIA LORENZI C.N. BADALONA DX5BP9EABF

5594 MARC SANCHO ESPASA FLOR DE TRIATLO HE88FYESUB23M

08/10/2021 Pàgina 1 de 2



DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB COD. XIPCATSORTIDA

2072 MARC TROYA SEBASTIAN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DF6E7MKSUB23M

4220 MARÇAL ROIG MOLLFULLEDA CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIATLO DT2B30ZJVM

6032 MAX SANCHEZ GONZALEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 KN9AD2KJVM

4547 MAX VELASCO RAJO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DZ025GWJVM

8002 MERITXELL SANCHEZ CODORNIU LLICENCIA DE DIA KN9AAERABF

975 MIQUEL ANGEL SIMON BARALDES C.N. CATALUNYA DG94SWMV3M

5091 MIREIA GOTZENS VIVES C.N. BADALONA HD985NTJVF

31 MONTSE CUEVAS CASTILLO CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ6N61FV3F

20 MONTSERRAT CLAVERO SANCHEZ FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC CB27928V3F

2044 NICO  CAMPRUBI PIJUAN CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DW5AHB9JNM

3443 NIL TORRENTA ROURA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HD7GNPYSUB23M

1834 ORIOL MELERO AMBLÀS CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HD023ZAABM

4692 OSCAR SALCEDO YEPES INDEPENDIENTE KN9SCDPABM

4287 PAU NICOLAS COSO C.N. BADALONA DN6XE2NJVM

6051 PAULA DE LA CRUZ BALLESTEROS C.N. BADALONA DM2FT9BJVF

4795 POL CLEMENTE GONZALEZ CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DK2D5HASUB23M

985 POL SIMON SANCHEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HD91TN4SUB23M

6280 ROGER  MONTSERRAT FOLGUERA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA HG2PP2ZSUB23M

2069 RUBEN  AGUILAR MARTI INDEPENDIENTE DM7CY44ABM

2830 SERGI LASHERAS RABIONET C.E.T. DISTANCE DX8HMG2V1M

332 SERGI MARTINEZ MERODIO FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC DZ6NP6HABM

686 SERGI MIRO PUIGVENTOS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW3RSYHV1M

1958 TEO BLANCHAR NIETO CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DY1TNFRJVM

354 VICTOR DOBAÑO LAZARO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DM6NG6RV2M

812 YOLANDA  TUDELA TUDELA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DG18388V1F

08/10/2021 Pàgina 2 de 2
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DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB CODI XIPG.EDATSORTIDA CAT

G01-17F

570 ANDREA BLANCH STAMPA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA HG83VVKG01-17FJVF

564 ARIADNA RIBOT SANCHEZ CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DX53C7MG01-17FJVF

5564 JANA ABADAL GINESTA L3SCOLA SANT JUST DX28G68G01-17FJVF

5091 MIREIA GOTZENS VIVES C.N. BADALONA HD985NTG01-17FJVF

6051 PAULA DE LA CRUZ BALLESTEROS C.N. BADALONA DM2FT9BG01-17FJVF

5TOTAL:

G01-17M

1324 ALBERT GARCIA SERRA C.N. BADALONA DY686EGG01-17MJVM

88 ALEX ESPINOSA VALERO CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES CA87636G01-17MJVM

4078 ARNAU AGUILAR PAYA C.N. SABADELL DK14S4AG01-17MJVM

4873 BIEL PLANAS VILAGRAN CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HT152CVG01-17MJVM

6242 DIDAC PANIAGUA FERRER C.N. SABADELL DY34XG1G01-17MJVM

234 JAN GALLARDO LARA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HE8K62EG01-17MJVM

4220 MARÇAL ROIG MOLLFULLEDA CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIATLO DT2B30ZG01-17MJVM

6032 MAX SANCHEZ GONZALEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 KN9AD2KG01-17MJVM

4547 MAX VELASCO RAJO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DZ025GWG01-17MJVM

4287 PAU NICOLAS COSO C.N. BADALONA DN6XE2NG01-17MJVM

1958 TEO BLANCHAR NIETO CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DY1TNFRG01-17MJVM

11TOTAL:

G18-19M

3190 JAN ARANDA COMAS CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DK21VHFG18-19MJNM

2044 NICO  CAMPRUBI PIJUAN CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DW5AHB9G18-19MJNM

2TOTAL:

G20-24F

1487 ARIADNA LLOP BUSO CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DT718ZXG20-24FSUB23F

3552 BERTA ARAUZO LLOBET CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA HT8T1RDG20-24FSUB23F

6080 JUDIT UGAS MERINO C.N. SABADELL DA1A1CPG20-24FSUB23F

3TOTAL:
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DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB CODI XIPG.EDATSORTIDA CAT

G20-24M

1967 ÀLEX PÉREZ GÓMEZ C.N. BADALONA KX8TTPRG20-24MSUB23M

4201 BRU CALPE CAPELLADES CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA BC91343G20-24MSUB23M

5903 BRUNO MONTEFUSCO DEL PINO FLOR DE TRIATLO CA66906G20-24MSUB23M

4121 GERARD ROMAGOS VILA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HD9SVHRG20-24MABM

5594 MARC SANCHO ESPASA FLOR DE TRIATLO HE88FYEG20-24MSUB23M

2072 MARC TROYA SEBASTIAN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DF6E7MKG20-24MSUB23M

3443 NIL TORRENTA ROURA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HD7GNPYG20-24MSUB23M

4795 POL CLEMENTE GONZALEZ CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DK2D5HAG20-24MSUB23M

985 POL SIMON SANCHEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HD91TN4G20-24MSUB23M

6280 ROGER  MONTSERRAT FOLGUERA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA HG2PP2ZG20-24MSUB23M

10TOTAL:

G25-29F
40 ANNA FLAQUER PORTI FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC DT2BNRPG25-29FABF

4082 HELENA  FLORENTÍ CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DK64CSCG25-29FABF

7001 HELENA ORENGO LLICENCIA DE DIA HR3RHDTG25-29FABF

8002 MERITXELL SANCHEZ CODORNIU LLICENCIA DE DIA KN9AAERG25-29FABF

4TOTAL:

G25-29M

5262 AITOR ESPINOSA VALERO CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DK6Z1D9G25-29MABM

679 DAVID MAELLA PARRA C. TRIATLO MONTORNES HD3YPZ6G25-29MABM

2TOTAL:

G30-34F

2014 LUCIA LORENZI C.N. BADALONA DX5BP9EG30-34FABF

1TOTAL:

G30-34M

898 JORDI FERRERAS JEREZ CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HD72D1DG30-34MABM

1834 ORIOL MELERO AMBLÀS CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HD023ZAG30-34MABM

4692 OSCAR SALCEDO YEPES INDEPENDIENTE KN9SCDPG30-34MABM

2069 RUBEN  AGUILAR MARTI INDEPENDIENTE DM7CY44G30-34MABM

4TOTAL:

G35-39F

43 CARMEN MARIA RODRIGUEZ GOM PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CA38478G35-39FABF

1TOTAL:

G35-39M
2039 JESUS MARTINEZ MORELL INDEPENDIENTE DK232AHG35-39MABM

332 SERGI MARTINEZ MERODIO FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC DZ6NP6HG35-39MABM

2TOTAL:

G40-44F

4768 LAURA PAYA RINCON C.N. SABADELL DG5ZT06G40-44FV1F

1TOTAL:
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DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB CODI XIPG.EDATSORTIDA CAT

G40-44M

8001 DANIEL VILA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT45A0BG40-44MV1M

5365 ERNEST  LARA SANCHEZ TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES CA85430G40-44MV1M

4081 ERNEST AGUILAR SORIANO C.N. SABADELL DY93W8AG40-44MV1M

1493 JOAN ALARCON VILA FLOR DE TRIATLO DT9M887G40-44MV1M

3217 JONATAN ALCARAZ CLUA C. TRIATLO MONTORNES DG9KCX1G40-44MV1M

1951 JORGE LLORENTE QUIROGA TRIATLO TRAMUNTANA FIGUERES HD177E9G40-44MV1M

2830 SERGI LASHERAS RABIONET C.E.T. DISTANCE DX8HMG2G40-44MV1M

7TOTAL:

G45-49F

1988 BELEN HIDALGO VALLS C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DW3CW3VG45-49FV1F

7002 EVA PAYÀ RINCÓN LLICENCIA DE DIA DT2M9D9G45-49FV1F

812 YOLANDA  TUDELA TUDELA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DG18388G45-49FV1F

3TOTAL:

G45-49M

1688 CARLES PUNSI RIBUGENT CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES DK69P11G45-49MV1M

4629 JAUME CAÑAS BERNABEU C. BCN TRIATHLON TOTAL3 HE8DG3WG45-49MV1M

3406 JESÚS ACEVEDO PI CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VALLES DR9B0GPG45-49MV1M

686 SERGI MIRO PUIGVENTOS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW3RSYHG45-49MV1M

4TOTAL:

G50-54M

5620 AGUSTIN PUIGDOMENECH ALCARA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DR02D3ZG50-54MV2M

4904 JUAN MANUEL MENDOZA BRAVO C.N. SABADELL DG9H8GHG50-54MV2M

354 VICTOR DOBAÑO LAZARO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DM6NG6RG50-54MV2M

3TOTAL:

G55-59M

457 AMAND REDONDO BRUNET CLUB NATACIO MANRESA DK0DXS8G55-59MV2M

5468 KERNAN HEINZ C.A. XALOC KX85HAXG55-59MV2M

2TOTAL:

G60-64F

31 MONTSE CUEVAS CASTILLO CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ6N61FG60-64FV3F

1TOTAL:

G60-64M

970 CARLES MATAS JOSE C.N. CATALUNYA DG52WA8G60-64MV3M

307 ESTEVE LLITRÀ VIRGILI INDEPENDIENTE DX1A99TG60-64MV3M

842 JAVIER CATASUS BRISE TRIFANATICS CLUB ESPORTIU DG98W22G60-64MV3M

975 MIQUEL ANGEL SIMON BARALDES C.N. CATALUNYA DG94SWMG60-64MV3M

4TOTAL:

G65-69F

20 MONTSERRAT CLAVERO SANCHEZ FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC CB27928G65-69FV3F

1TOTAL:
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G70-74M

984 JOSEP COLOME SOMOZA C.N. SABADELL CE32765G70-74MV3M

1TOTAL:
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